
* Schedule is subject to change

Date

 
Theme/Program 

Title Time Description

Weekend Theme:
BIG Birds, small Birds, 

and Song Birds

Friday, June 22, 2012 Songs of the North 7:00pm
Learn the sounds of the birds in the area and how to identify them. 
Meet at the Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop

Saturday, June 23, 2012
Big Bird and the Cookie 
Monster 7:00pm

Take a look at the owl pellets and disect our own version at the 
Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop

Weekend Theme: Summer Splash

Friday, June 29, 2012 Totally Rad Tie Dye 7:00pm
Decorate your own t-shirts for Grahams Island State Park 
Olympics by meeting at the Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop

Saturday, June 30, 2012 … And We're Off! 7:00pm
Join us at the beach volleyball court to take part in our outdoor 
water races!

Sunday, July 01, 2012 And the Winner is… 7:00pm
Finish the GISP Olympics and declare our winners at the Picnic 
Shelter by the Bait Shop.

Weekend Theme: All on the Western Front

Friday, July 06, 2012 Pioneer Living 7:00pm
Meet at the Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop and learn the chores 
and lifestyle of the first settlers.

Saturday, July 07, 2012 Life on the Oregon Trail 7:00pm Wagon Rides!  Meet at the Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop.

Weekend Theme:
Grahams Island Crime 

Busters

Friday, July 13, 2012 Prints and DNA 7:00pm
At the Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop, take a look at animal scat 
and prints!

Saturday, July 14, 2012 Who Did It? 7:00pm
GISP Crime Busters have to figure out who did the crime. Meet at 
the Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop.

Weekend Theme:
Around the Lake in 80 

Minutes

Friday, July 20, 2012
Who, What, When, Where, 
and Why? 7:00pm Learn the Devils Lake History.  Meet at the Sivert Center

Saturday, July 21, 2012 What's Next? 7:00pm Discover the future of the lake by meeting at the Sivert Center.
Weekend Theme: Build Our Own Museum

Friday, July 27, 2012 Y Bones Aren't the Wshbones 7:00pm
The rangers will do a fish cleaning demonstration.  Meet them at 
the Picnic Shelter by the Bait Shop.

Saturday, July 28, 2012 Skins and Skulls 7:00pm
Using skins and skulls, let's make our own museum and displays at 
the Sivert Center.

Sunday, July 29th, 2012 GISP Museum 10:00am Set out displays for everyone to see at the Sivert Center.
Weekend Theme: Cowboys and Indians
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Friday, August 03, 2012 Ancient Artifacts 7:00pm
At the Sivert Center, take a look at some artifacts found around 
the island, from clay pots to arrowheads.

Saturday, August 04, 2012 Hand Games 7:00pm At the beach volleyball court, play some fun games!
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